12. Dornburger Schldsser Rennen

3.Lauf zur Biehler Cross Challenge 1 RC
[

Datum: 04.11.2018 1. Radclub JENA e.V.
Ull
Platz  Str.Nr. UCI-ID NAME, Vorname Verein Runden Zeit
1 33 10044359292 WAGENSTETTER, Emily RSV Rosenheim 4R. 9:55
2 35 10074592071 HORN, Gerry Bike Store Racing 10:16
3 19 10078941109 KNESEBECK, Paul White Rock 10:43
4 15 WEISE, Pepe RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
5 34 10084244581 BRAUTIGAM, Nepomuk RSV Rheinzabern
6 36 STOCKER, Leni Equipe Velo Oberland
7 20 HIEKMANN, Luis White Rock
8 29 GOHRING, Aaron RSV Sonneberg
9 2 ROSCH, Holger 1. RC Jena
10 1 10075565913 ZEISE, Fabian 1. RC Jena
11 18 10079724381 HERSE, Lea, Sophie White Rock
12 26 GIEDE, Arvid RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg -1R.
13 24 ROHL, Fynn RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg -1R.
14 7 KOCH, Valentin 1. RC Jena -1R.
15 22 STREJCEK, Mia RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg -1R.
16 10 STEINIGER, Magda 1. RC Jena -1R.
17 27 NEUBER, Lino RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg -1R.
18 8 10064160834 PESEL, Maike-Marie 1. RC Jena -1R.
19 23 GIEDE, Alexa RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg -1R.
20 9 PESEL, Janine 1. RC Jena -1R.



Datum: 04.11.2018

Ul3
Platz Str.Nr. UCI-ID NAME, Vorname Verein Runden Zeit
1 9 10060385716 HORNSCHUH, Hans RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 4 R. 9:25
2 30 10054427892 KUZNIK, Niklas RSV Rosenheim 9:27
3 13 10054109412 ESCH, Hugo RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 9:52
4 29 10044933414 WAGENSTETTER, Korbinian RSV Rosenheim
5 21 10054088695 PRAECKELT, Niklas White Rock
6 31 10076637458 SCHREIBER, Tobias Dessauer RC
7 2 10036435911 HESSE, Klara 1. RC Jena
8 18 10055696471 REINHARD, Jannis White Rock
9 17 10063110810 REIHER, Anton White Rock
10 27 10075565610 NEUMANN, Jan RSV Sonneberg
11 26 10072450290 ROHL, Erik RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg
12 22 10054120930 SCHAREF, Carlos White Rock
13 1 10052549328 JELINEK, Paula 1. RC Jena
14 4 10080872015 STEINIGER, Bruno 1. RC Jena
15 32 10046187744 SCHNEE, Hanna Dessauer RC
16 3 10080871308 LIEBISCH, Felix 1. RC Jena

17 25 10036238574 HABERZETH, Toni RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg



Datum: 04.11.2018
uils

Platz Str.Nr. UCI-ID
1 28 10069105410
2 27 10055083250
3 16 10036346890
4 8 10054104560
5 12 10036509164
6 22 10036243123
7 11 10054055656
8 25 10083933979
9 13 10054064346
10 14
11 4 10036440153
12 1
13 26 10076612604
14 23 10036233423
15 15
16 24 10036233019
17 3 10059223736

NAME, Vorname

KALZ, Lennox
BRAUTIGAM, Messane
STOCKER, Maresa
EBERHARDT, Tom
PLANERT, Lia
HABERZETH, Max Horst
KREIS, Frieder
RICHTER, Moritz
POLZ, Celina
DRECHSLER, Noah
KLATTE, Malte
KOBER, Lukas
POPPE, Leon
SCHAPELT, Marie
HILLERT, Sebastian
SCHLUTER, Marc
PESEL, Anika

Runden
45R.

Verein

SV Aufbau Altenburg

RSV Rheinzabern

Equipe Velo Oberland

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
White Rock

RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg
White Rock

RSV Rosenheim

White Rock

White Rock

RV Elxleben

1. RC Jena

RSV Rosenheim

RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg
White Rock

RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg
1. RC Jena

Zeit

19:09
19:10
19:10
19:41



Platz Str.Nr

O©OoO~NOOUhA, WNPE

Datum: 04.11.2018

ulv

61
65
62
60
64
55
59
51
52
66
58
54
53

UCI-ID
10036534123
10036437022
10054069093
10070866968
10054107186
10036434392
10045782465
10036433079
10036388219
10081694390
10051757968
10052529726
10036434291

NAME, Vorname
WIEGLEB, Gregor
REIBMANN, Johannes
BAUER, Fabian
HAUN, Hendrik
SEITZ, Lennart
HESSE, Alfred
DOHLER, Dominik
KLATTE, Philip
KERPA, Marie-Louise
ZEILER, Florian
MADER, Corneel
JELINEK, Janne
HEMPEL, Jonas

Verein

White Rock

SV Aufbau Altenburg
White Rock

White Rock

White Rock

1. RC Jena

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RV Elxleben

RSV Blankenfelde
RSV Rosenheim
RSC Turbine Erfurt
1. RC Jena

RV Elxleben

Runden
9,5 Rd.

-1 Rd.
-1 Rd.
-1 Rd.
-1 Rd.
-1 Rd.
-2 Rd.
-2 Rd.
-2 Rd.
-2 Rd.
-2 Rd.

Zeit

34:45
36:28
38:02



Platz Str.Nr

1

~NOoO o WN

Datum: 04.11.2018

Damen / Juniorinnen

81
88
82
83
84
85
86

UCI-ID
10007324288
10036516844
10009697354
10036315568
10054095870
10054114967
10064023216

NAME, Vorname
SCHIFF, Carolin
CORSO, Jasmin
ZANNER, Beate
HAUSCHILD, Katharina
KREIS, Johanna
WENIGER, Steffi
KONIG, Lelia

Verein Runden
maxx-solar LINDIG / VG Vegesack 10,5 R.
Zweirad Gemeinschaft Kassel

maxx-solar LINDIG / 1. RC Jena

RSV Bautzen

White Rock

White Rock

CIS MTB Racing Team

Zeit
39:38



Datum: 04.11.2018

Junioren
Platz Str.Nr. UCI-ID NAME, Vorname Verein Runden Zeit
1 51 10036505528 PLANERT, Nick White Rock 10.5R. 36:20

2 53 10036237564 SCHLUTER, Max RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg -1 R.



Datum: 04.11.2018
Senioren |l

Platz Str.Nr
74
62
69
68
65
63
72
61
71
64
66

e
PR owovouor~wNnr

UCI-ID
10010896215
10010667253
10043795379
10011456286
10046147126
10084604087
10054060306
10036317992
10054433350
10078941311
10066144482

NAME, Vorname
GRO®R, Christian
HAUSCHILD, Silvio
GOTZE, Danny
GEUTHNER, Sebastian
WEBER, Benno
DAHMS, Tobias
BLAHA, Jacub
HUSTER, Mark
KUZNIK, Marc
POLZ, Michael
WUTZKE, Rene

Verein

SV Leisnig

RSV Bautzen

RSC Nordsachsen
RSV Team Killerwade
Suhler MTB-Club
ride-le

Radclub Pfalzerwald
SV Sachsen ‘90 Werdau
RSV Rosenheim
White Rock

SV Lok Eilenburg

Runden
10,5 Rd.

Zeit

35:38
35:41
35:43



Platz Str.Nr

U~ WN PP

Datum: 04.11.2018
Senioren -1V

83
85
81
84
82
86

UCI-ID
10000816602
10049061671
10043795278
10045917457
10062597215
10066691827

NAME, Vorname
BERNER, Timo

DOMIN, Andre
VIERHEILIG, Frank
GERSTENBERGER, Uwe
BUSCH, Heiko

JAHN, Mathias

Verein Runden Zeit
Velociped-Club Darmstadt 10,5 Rd. 36:25
Radsport Rhein-Neckar

RSG Wiirzburg

RSV Hainichen

RV 99 Grimma

Sachsen 90 Werdau



Datum: 04.11.2018

Elite / U23
Platz Str.Nr. UCI-ID
1 22 10048569904
2 12 10036349520
3 23 10010019575
4 17 10036530988
5 24 10051085335
6 3 10051034411
7 14 10011357367
8 13 10054457905
9 16 10013205926
11 10 10054105469
12 7 10054081019
13 20 10006248295
14 27 10054477709
15 9 10054072834
16 6 10054087180
17 2 10079692655
18 25 10080947490
dnf 11 10015774002
dnf 26 10058600310

rot - U23

NAME, Vorname
ANDERLE, Florian
WALTER, Michael
FRITZSCH, Felix
HILDMANN, Andre
AUGUSTYNIAK, Marvin
FEGER, Max
WOLFRAM, Steffen
OETTEL, Patrick
WILHELM, Felix
WENIGER, Patrick
TSCHITSCHMANN, Florian
HERBST, Phil
RUNST, Yannick
SCHNURER, Julian
MUNX, Christopher
REICH, Ludwig
KNAUER, Jan
SOHNER, Pascal
BUSCH, Christian

Verein
RSV Stadtiim

Runden
18,5 R.

Gunsha-KMC CX/Gravel Team

RSG 52 Stollberg

CITEC CX-Elite Hannover
Bike-Sport Bad Salzdetfurth
Melsunger TG 1861
Team ProCycle

RSV Erzgebirge

RC Radl-Express Feucht
White Rock

White Rock

RFC Freilauf RoRbach
SV Remse Radsport
White Rock

Whiterock

RC Radl-Express Feucht
RC Radl-Express Feucht
White Rock

1. Suhler MTB Club

-1R.
-1R.
-1R.
-1R.
-2R.
-2R.
-2R.
-2R.
-2R.
dnf
dnf



Datum: 04.11.2018
Hobby

Platz Str.Nr.
1 55 1982
2 61 1990
3 62 1989
4 60 1990
5 59 1969
6 64 1973
7 58 1977
8 54 1980
9 53 1978
10 57 1974
11 63 1977
12 65 1977
13 51 1974
dns 52 1965

NAME, Vorname
LORKE, Andreas
TIPPELT, Jacob
NIPPERDEY, Johannes
PETAK, Levente

HULL, Michael
SCHORISCH, Frank
HAUKE, Andre
KOBER, Danny
ADNER, Dirk

WURST, Hans
BERGER, Mathias
SCHLADEMANN, Jakob
BIERNANT, Jens

NEUBERT, Olaf

Verein Runden Zeit
ADDINOL Racing / Eisenach 9,5 R. 35:25

RSG Nordharz

OZDIKE

Bike Department Ost Leipzig
Formation 01 Halle

Edelsten Factory Racing
Cycling-Team-Burgstadt
-1R.
-1R.
-1R.
Kemberg -2 R.

Zweirad Seidel Zschopau dns



